One (1) at thirty (30) feet in length, and one (1) foot in width for a total of thirty (30) square feet. 

One (1) at nine (9) feet in length, and ten (10) feet in width for a total of ninety (90) square feet. 

Said Awning(s) at N. Wabash measure(s): ,i 

One (1) at fifty-five (55) feet in length, and five (5) feet in width for a total of two hundred seventy-
five (275) square feet. 

One (1) at fifty-five (55) feet in length, and five (5) feet in width for a total of two hundred seventy-
five (275) square feet. 

One (1) at fifty-five (55) feet in length, and five (5) feet in width for a total of two hundred seventy-
five (275) square feet. 

One (1) at fifty-five (55) feet in length, and five (5) feet in width for a total of two hundred seventy-
five (275) square feet. 

One (1) at fifty-five (55) feet in length, and five (5) feet in width for a total of two hundred seventy-
five (275) square feet." 

and inserting in their place the words 

'"six (6) awnings and one (1) canopy 

Said Awning(s) at N Wabash Ave measure(s): 
Five (5) at eleven (11) feet in length sixteen (16) inches in width 

Said Awning and Canopy along E Chicago Ave measure(s):